

## **Antelope Hills General Improvement District**

Monday, December 2, 2019 at 6:15 pm

## **Antelope Hills General Improvement District**

Board of Directors Study Session Agenda - Following Town Board Study Session

PLEASE SILENCE ALL CELL PHONES AND HAND HELD DEVICES, THANK YOU

1. Antelope Hills General Improvement District - Proposed 2020 Budget

Danette Ruvalcaba, Assistant Director Administrative and Financial Services

## Attachments:

 Antelope Hills General Improvement District - Proposed 2020 Budget (Antelop e\_Hills\_GID\_-\_Proposed\_2020\_Budget.pdf)

Individuals with disabilities who need auxiliary aids in attending the meeting may request assistance by contacting the Town Hall at 207 Muegge Way, Bennett, CO 80102-7806, (303) 644-3249. Please give notice at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting to allow for enough time in making the necessary arrangements.

Contact: Lynette White (lwhite@bennett.co.us (303) 644-3249 ext. 1003) | Published on 10/24/2019 at 9:22 AM